

OHSAS 18001

नॉर्थ ईसटर्न इलेक्ट्रिक पावर कारपोरेशन लिमिटेड

(मिनी रत्न, श्रेणी-।, भारत सरकार का उद्यम)

NORTH EASTERN ELECTRIC POWER CORPORATION LIMITED

(Mini Ratna, Category-I, Government of India Enterprise) Fax - 03837-263214, Telephone - 03837-26325'1 <u>Email : trhep_hop@rediffmail.com</u> CIN-U40101ML1976GO1001658



TrHEP, Tuirial, NEEPCO Ltd.

EXTENSION NOTICE DATED: 24.09.2015

TO

NIT NO. TrHEP-07/2015, 08/2015 & 09/2015 Dated. 25.08.2015

Time and Date for downloading the tender document submission and opening in respect of above NITs for Supply of Electrical Materials, Supply of Electrical LED Luminaries & Supply of HT Electricals line materials are hereby extended as follows:-

For NIT No. TrHEP-07/2015 Dated. 25/08/2015

01	Last date & time for downloading the tender document	
	from NEEPCO website (www.neepco.gov.in)	03.10.2015
02	Last date & time for submission of Bid	Up to 11.30 Hrs (IST) of
02		03.10.2015
02	Time & date for opening of Bid	At 12.30 Hrs (IST) of
03		03.10.2015

For NIT No. TrHEP-08/2015 Dated. 25/08/2015

01	Last date & time for downloading the tender document	Up to 11.00 Hrs (IST) of	
	from NEEPCO website (www.neepco.gov.in)	03.10.2015	
02	Last date & time for submission of Bid	Up to 12.00 Hrs (IST) of	
02		03.10.2015	
02	Time & date for opening of Bid	At 13.00 Hrs (IST) of	
03		03.10.2015	

For NIT No. TrHEP-09/2015 Dated. 25/08/2015

2 07 1 12 1 100 1111111 0 7 1 2 10 2 10			
01	Last date & time for downloading the tender document	Up to 11.30 Hrs (IST) of	
	from NEEPCO website (www.neepco.gov.in)	03.10.2015	
02	Last date & time for submission of Bid	Up to 12.30 Hrs (IST) of	
		03.10.2015	
03	Time & date for opening of Bid	At 13.30 Hrs (IST) of	
		03.10.2015	

All others terms and conditions of the Detailed Tender Document shall remain unchanged.

> **Head of Project** TrHEP, Mizoram